Sijoitus Pelaaja Pelaaja Yhteistulos Palkinto
1. llkka Nissinen - Joona Kumpulainen 2721 125 €
2. Juhani Korhonen - Henri Korkiakoski 2705 100 €
3. Jani Kumpulainen - Tero Mikkonen 2703 75 €
4. Jani Kumpulainen - Hannu Launonen 2698 50¢€
5. Pekka Tiironkoski - Juha Immonen 2693 40 €
6. Kari Hurri - Tauno Koistinen 2680
7. Jani Kumpulainen - Raimo Kumpulainen 2677
8. Ari Jehkinen - llkka Mannila 2657
9. Juhani Korhonen - Teuvo Ahola 2651

10. Jani Kumpulainen - Joona Kumpulainen 2650
11. Jani Kumpulainen - Tero Mikkonen 2625
12. Juhani Korhonen - Jani Kumpulainen 2605
13. Sami Hietala - Juhani Korhonen 2595
14. Juhani Korhonen - Timo Korhonen 2595
15. Pasi Korhonen - Juhani Korhonen 2586
16. Jani Kumpulainen - Juho Rissanen 2574
17. Jani Kumpulainen - Ari Suikkanen 2572
18. Timo Korhonen - Jani Kumpulainen 2571
19. Hannu Kokkonen - Heikki Tikkanen 2564
20. Tero Mikkonen - Jani Kumpulainen 2560
21. Pirjo Palo - Eino Martikainen 2548
22, Juhani Korhonen - Pasi Tossavainen 2538
23. Harri Korkiakoski - Juhani Korhonen 2533
25.| Joona Kumpulainen - Juhani Korhonen 2531
26. Jani Kumpulainen - Pasi Tolonen 2530
27. Juhani Korhonen - Sami Hietala 2526
28. Jani Kumpulainen - Tero Mikkonen 2525
29. Jani Kumpulainen - Juhani Korhonen 2521
30. Juhani Jouhki - Teuvo Ahola 2518
31. Kaarlo Kekkonen - Henri Korkiakoski 2515
32. Juhani Korhonen - Jorma Tikkanen 2514
33. Jani Kumpulainen - Timo Korhonen 2511
34. Jukka Nurminen - Juhani Korhonen 2508
35. Juhani Korhonen - Jari Luiro 2500
36. Tero Mikkonen - Marko Nyyssénen 2489
37. Hannu Korolainen - Reijo Korhonen 2488
38. Hannu Korolainen - Juhani Korhonen 2486
39. Ilkka Nissinen - Joona Kumpulainen 2485
40. Pasi Tossavainen - Arttu Reinikainen 2484
41. Ari Suikkanen - Juhani Korhonen 2479
42, Juhani Kasurinen - Kyosti Mahonen 2479
43. Juhani Korhonen - Raimo Roivainen 2473
44. Riikka Hakala - Timo Korhonen 2472
45. Kari Sipola - Juhani Jouhki 2470
46. Noora Hakala - Riikka Hakala 2468
47. Ilkka Nissinen - Joona Kumpulainen 2466
48. Sami Hietala - Jani Kumpulainen 2466
49. Ari Rantala - Esa Rantala 2466
50. Raimo Roivainen - Rainer Kaartinen 2465
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Pasi Tolonen
Valtteri Vehvildinen
Jani Kumpulainen
Riikka Hakala
Jani Kumpulainen
Timo Korhonen
Raimo Kumpulainen
Juhani Kasurinen
Heikki Tikkanen
Juhani Korhonen
Jani Kumpulainen
Juhani Korhonen
Jani Kumpulainen
Ari Suikkanen
Kaarlo Kekkonen
Kari Sipola

Raimo Roivainen
Arttu Reinikainen
Juhani Kasurinen
Mikko Ahola

Ari Rantala
Juhani Korhonen
Juhani Korhonen
Raimo Roivainen
Pasi Tolonen
Niilo Pirinen
Timo Korhonen
Kari sipola

Ari Jehkinen
Juhani Jouhki
Kari Sipola

Teuvo Ahola
Kaarlo Kekkonen
Jani Kumpulainen
Satu Muittari
Raimo Roivainen
Jorma Tuovinen
Seppo Léytynoja
Pasi Tolonen

Jari Luiro

Juho Rissanen
Juhani Korhonen
Hannu Kokkonen
Seppo Léytynoja
Juhani Korhonen
Jukka Niskanen
Reijo Korhonen
Panu Varis

Reijo Rautiainen
Juhani Nousiainen

- Timo Korhonen

- Juuso Vehvildinen
- Pasi Tossavainen

- Jani Kumpulainen
- Sanna Mykkanen
- Reijo Korhonen

- Henri Korkiakoski
- Kyosti Mahonen

- Antti-Matti Tikkanen

- Reijo Korhonen

- Pasi Tossavainen
- Hannu Korolainen
- Riikka Hakala

- Juhani Korhonen
- Pasi Tolonen

- Hannu Korolainen
- Seppo Kelavuori

- Jari Reinikainen

- Teuvo Ahola

- Pasi Tossavainen
- Esa Rantala

- Pasi Tossavainen
- Sanna Mykkanen
- Jarmo Falck

- Reijo Korhonen

- Pasi Tolonen

- Reijo Korhonen

- Hannu Korolainen
- llkka Mannila

- Jarmo Falck

- Hannu Korolainen
- Tauno Kinnunen

- Niilo Pirinen

- Pasi Tolonen

- Juhani Korhonen
- Unto Haverinen

- Raimo Kumpulainen

- Jani Kumpulainen
- Kari Sipola

- Jarmo Kauppinen
- Sami Paivaniemi
- Sami Paivaniemi
- Unto Haverinen
- Pasi Tolonen

- Pasi Tossavainen
- Kimmo Vaak

- Jari Luiro

- Sami Hietala

- Marie Rautiainen
- Jari Luiro

2460
2459
2459
2456
2454
2451
2448
2444
2440
2439
2439
2436
2432
2422
2421
2421
2420
2420
2420
2418
2409
2408
2407
2401
2393
2384
2379
2377
2368
2356
2350
2341
2337
2329
2324
2324
2315
2304
2297
2296
2278
2275
2273
2273
2270
2269
2262
2262
2260
2253



101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Juhani Jouhki - Raimo Kumpulainen

Juha Tossavain
Erkki Raty

Kaarlo Kekkonen
Pirjo Palo

Hannu Korolainen
Hannu Korolainen

Veijo Tossavainen
Anja Kolehmainen
Pasi Tolonen
Katja Karkkdinen
Reijo Korhonen
Reijo Korhonen

2246
2231
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2195
2191
2159



